
Activity Name Office Symbol E-Mail Comm Phone (DSN)

SAF Patrick Fox IAPX Patrick.Fox@pentagon.af.mil 8985 (425)
Paul Kopicki FMBIS Paul.Kopicki@pentagon.af.mil 703-697-6672 (227)
Andrew Wallen FMCE andrew.wallen@pentagon.af.mil 5076 (225)

AFMC Jeff Law FMPM Jeffrey.Law2@wpafb.af.mil 3084 (787)

AFSAC/IA Joyce Burton IAS Joyce.Burton@wpafb.af.mil 937-257-4261 (787)

AFSAC Judith McCoy CCS Judith.Mccoy@wpafb.af.mil 937-257-8197 (787) x4307

AFSAT Devlan Islas FMA devlan.islas@randolph.af.mil
Kate Morrison kate.morrison@randolph.af.mil 6759 (487)

AFAA Tammy Jetton MSM tammy.jetton@wpafb.af.mil 3375 (986)
Wayne Dennis MSM David.Dennis@wpafb.af.mil 3305 (656)

KPMG Martin Croxton KPMG mcroxton@kpmg.com 703-271-2865
Donald Burke KPMG donaldburke@kpmg.com 703-271-2810
Khang Hiu KPMG khiu@kpmg.com 703-685-5403
Bethany Whitehead KPMG bwhitehead@kpmg.com 703-271-2805
Stefan Ries KPMG stefan.ries@wpafb.af.mil 2442 (785) X2135


